
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1377 Name: Joint committee action approving Change Order #3
for the Mill Creek WRF Clarifier Work Project
contract changes with Fab Tech Wastewater
Solutions, LLC of O’Fallon, MO in the amount of
$37,375.

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:10/30/2018 Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 11/7/2018

Title: Joint committee action approving Change Order Number Three for the Mill Creek Water Reclamation
Facility (WRF) clarifier work project contract changes with Fab Tech Wastewater Solutions, LLC,
O’Fallon, Missouri, in the amount of $37,375.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-1377 Mill Creek WRF Clarifier Change Order 3 Site Map-Exhibit A.pdf, 2. 18-1377 Mill Creek
WRF Clarifier Change Order 3 Clarifier Photo-Exhibit B.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

11/7/2018 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works and Transportation
Committee

11/7/2018 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

